
 

MEETING NOTICE 
 
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that regular meetings of the Planning & Zoning 
Commission of Harrison, Idaho will be held in the council chambers of Harrison City 
Hall, 100 N. Frederick Ave., Harrison, Idaho, on the second Tuesday of each month 
at 7:00 p.m.  City Hall and the council chambers are accessible for persons with 
disabilities.  Any person needing special accommodations to participate in the meeting 
should contact City Clerk /Treasurer Belinda McDonald at 208-689-3212 at least 24 
hours prior to the meeting. 
 
Regular meeting dates listed below are subject to change based on Commission action 

 
 
Tuesday, January 15, 2019 
 
Tuesday, February 12, 2019 
 
Tuesday, March 12, 2019 
 
Tuesday, April 9, 2019 
 
Tuesday, May 14, 2019 
 
Tuesday, June 11, 2019 
 
Tuesday, July 9, 2019 
 
Tuesday, August 13, 2019 
 
Tuesday, September 10, 2019 
 
Tuesday, October 8, 2019 
 
Tuesday, November 12, 2019 
 
Tuesday, December 10, 2019 
 


